
RISULTATI CAMP. REG.LE

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" FEMM.

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0'43"5 P.9

2 DE ROSSI ELISA EMPOLUM 0'46"1 P.7

3 IMPERI ALINA EMPOLUM 0'47"5 P.6

4 MOCETTI BEATA SERENA UISP ORVIETO 0'49"1 P.5

5 SERAFINELLI SOFIA UISP ORVIETO 0'53"2 P.4

6 FORTUNA SVEVA EMPOLUM 0' 54"5 P.3

7 CANEPUCCIA ELENA SOFIA UISP ORVIETO 0'56" P.2

8 FORTUNA SVEVA EMPOLUM 0'59" P.1

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" MASCHI

1 BRUSCHI PAOLO EMPOLUM 0' 39"6 P.9

2 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 40"3 P.7

3 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 0'41"7 P.6

4 LAURI ALESSANDRO EMPOLUM 0'42" P.5

5 MURA MATTIA EMPOLUM 0'42"7 P.4

6 VARANITA PAVEL UISP ORVIETO 0'45"6 P.3

7 CERBELLA FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0'46"3 P.2

8 SILVESTRI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 0' 47" P.1

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" FEMM.

1 MASTRANTONIO GRETA EMPOLUM 1'17"8 P.9

2 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1'26"7 P.7

3 ROSI GIADA UISP ORVIETO 1'38"3 P.6

4 PIANTONI VALENTINA TEAM UISP TERNI 2'12"3 P.5

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" MASCHI

1 PROIETTI MATTIA EMPOLUM 1'16"9 P.9

2 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1'17"9 P.7

4 MANCINI GIUSEPPE EMPOLUM 1'39"1 P.6

MT. 50 FARF. ES. "B" FEMM

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0'45"1 P.9

2 MOCETTI BEATA SERENA UISP ORVIETO 0'49"1 P.7

3 DAVID SILVIA EMPOLUM 0'54"76 P.6

4 MANGANIELLO ANNA UISP ORVIETO 0' 56"2 P.5

5 SERAFINELLI SOFIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 5826 P.4

6 DE SANTIS ALESSIA EMPOLUM 1' 07"2 P.3

MT. 50  FARF.ES. "B" MASCHI

1 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 41"2 P.9

2 TUDOSE CATALIN EMPOLUM 0' 44"8 P.7

3 LAURI ALESSANDRO EMPOLUM 0' 45"1 P.6

4 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 46" P.5

5 MANCINI EMANUELE EMPOLUM 0' 47"1 P.4

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" FEMM.

2 MAROZZI ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 2' 01"7 P.9

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" MASCHI

1 PAOLUCCI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 1'21"3 P.9

2 BRUSCHI DAVIDE EMPOLUM 1'22"6 P.7



3 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE EMPOLUM 1' 29"8 P.6

4 VITANZI LUCA EMPOLUM 1'36"6 P.5

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" FEMM.

1 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 0' 50"5 P.9

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" MASCHI

1 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 44"7 P.9

2 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 49"6 P.7

3 CERBELLA FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 49"8 P.6

4 SILVESTRI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 0' 57"3 P.5

5 TADDEI GABRIELE UISP ORVIETO 0' 59"7 P.4

MT. 100 RANA ES. "A" FEMM

1 CAMPOLI GIORGIA EMPOLUM 1'31"9 P.9

2 MARANO ERICA EMPOLUM 1'46" P.7

3 SCAFETTI SILVIA EMPOLUM 1' 50"6 P.6

4 MAROZZI ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 57"4 P.5

MT. 100 RANA S. "A" MASCHI

1 COIA BENIAMINO EMPOLUM 1'35"2 P.9

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" FEMM.

1 DE ROSSI ELISA EMPOLUM 0' 38"2 P.9

2 FERLICCIA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 0'40"7 P.7

3 IMPERI ALINA EMPOLUM 0'41"5 P.6

4 MANGANIELLO ANNA UISP ORVIETO 0'43"6 P.5

5 FORTUNA SVEVA EMPOLUM 0'46"1 P.4

6 DE SANTIS ALESSIA EMPOLUM 0'50"9 P.3

7 CANEPUCCIA ELENA SOFIA UISP ORVIETO 0'52"2 P.2

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" MASCHI

1 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 0'34"3 P.9

2 BRUSCHI PAOLO EMPOLUM 0' 35"5 P.7

3 CERBELLA FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 35"9 P.6

4 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 36"4 P.5

5 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 37"3 P.4

6 TUDOSE CATALIN EMPOLUM 0' 37"5 P.3

7 MANCINI EMANUELE EMPOLUM 0' 37"9 P.2

8 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 38"6 P.1

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" FEMM

1 MASTRANTONIO GRETA EMPOLUM 1' 08"1 P.9

2 CERBELLA VITTORIA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 18"1 P.7

3 CAMPOLI GIORGIA EMPOLUM 1' 18"8 P.6

4 ROSI GIADA UISP ORVIETO 1'31"3 P.5

5 SCAFETTI SILVIA EMPOLUM 1' 33"8 P.4

6 PIANTONI VALENTINA TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 57"8 P.3

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" MASCHI

1 MISSIROLI EDOARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 07"2 P.9

2 BRUSCHI DAVIDE EMPOLUM 1' 07"5 P.7

3 PROIETTI MATTIA EMPOLUM 1' 07"6 P.6



4 PAOLUCCI FRANCESCO EMPOLUM 1' 08"5 P.5

5 DE ANGELIS EMANUELE EMPOLUM 1' 09"6 P.4

6 VITANZI LUCA EMPOLUM 1' 16"6 P.3

7 COIA BENIAMINO EMPOLUM 1' 16"9 P.2

8 AMBROSINO ANTONIO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 23"3 P.1

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "B" FEMM.
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